203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux LED Ver11 1
FLRD - Fidelux Integrated Double
Linear Retrofit & Luminaire
Product Description
Double T5 Integrated Light. The high-efficacy light engine delivers long life
and excellent color, ensuring a superior quality lighting. Bars are

©2017 Fidelux LED Ver11 3
FLRD Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FLRD3-25W-40K
Project Name:
Type:
Date:
Product CCT/Color Temp Lens Type Voltage
FLRD2-15W 30K (3000 Kelvin) Blank(Frosted)
FLRD3-25W 40K (4000 Kelvin)
Blank (120-277vac) STD
FLRD4-40W
50K (5000 Kelvin)
FLRD5-40W
FLRD6-44W
FLRD8-60W
Power Cord
Type A, Linkable Power cord
Type B, Joining connector
Frosted lens
Clear lens
Surface Mount Clips
3 pin End cover
Power input power cord with Female to Striped wire ends (comes 1 per fixture)
Type A, Linkable Power Cord with Male to Female ends (comes 1 per fixture)
Type B, Small connector to join fixtures, Flush connector with Male to Female ends (comes 1 per fixture)
Frosted Lens cover (specified lens comes standard)
Clear Lens (special order)
Clips for Surface mount (comes 2 per fixture with hardware)
Blank cover for 3 pin connector (comes 1 per fixture)
Field Installed Accessories
FLRD Series Standard Accessories (items below come with every fixture)
Length for power cord or connection cable can be customized
9” inch power cord Type A - (9”) inch connection cable
Clips
Type B - Small connector
Anchors & Screws Protective cover
FLRD4-30W
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux LED Ver11 4
FLRD Series Design Details & Photometry
FLRD Series Design Details
Product Number FLRD2-15W FLRD3-25W FLRD4-30W FLRD5-40W FLRD6-44W FLRD8-60W
Length, ft 2 3 4 5 6 8
Width, inches 1.10 1.10 1.10 1.10 1.10 1.10
Height, inches 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.42 1.42
FLRD Series
Light Distribution Curve
FLRD Series
Electromagnetic Spectrum Of Visible Light
2’ / 3’ / 4’ / 5’ / 6’ / 8’
1.61”
1.42”
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux LED Ver11 5
FLRD Series Installation Instructions
For all FLRD Series Product
FLRD Series Connection Way
FLRD Series Installation Accessories
9” inch power cordClips Anchors & Screws
Mode A: Connection Way Mode B: Can be connected
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2017 Fidelux LED Ver11 6
1. Measure and mark location of FLRD tube then
anchor the clip to surface
3. Connect the power cord to the FLRD tube
Caution: The integrated tubes can be connected up to 200 watts total
AC 100-277V
AC 100-277V
AC 100-277V